
N I B B L E S

Selection of Artisan Breads (V)
Flavoured Butter, "Wignall's Yallo" Rapeseed Oil

Kalamata Olives (V)
Orange, Garlic & Rosemary Dressing 

S T A R T E R S

£9.50 

£12.00 

£8.00 

£8.50 

£7.50 

£4.50

£17.00 

£16.00

£33.00 

£18.00 

£19.00 

£24.00 

All prices are inclusive of VAT. 
An optional 10% service charge will be applied to your bill.

£4.50

£6.50
Chef's Daily Soup of the Day (V)  
Freshly Baked Bread 

Crab Macaroni
Citrus Panko Breadcrumbs

British Charcuterie Board
Baby Gherkin & Fennel

Mackerel Escabeche, Fennel & Orange, Pickled Carrot, Saffron Mayonnaise
Garstang Blue Cheese Mousse, Pickled Celery, Caramelised Walnut
Inspired by Billy Jones our Junior Sous Chef of The River Restaurant 

Duck Spring Rolls
Prune Puree, Compressed Apple, Radish

Asian Salad
Miso Marinated Tofu, Satay Dressing (VE)

M A I N  C O U R S E S

Pan Fried Sea Bass
Crushed New Potato, Grilled Artichoke, Sauce Vierge

Sweet Potato Massaman Curry (VE)
Chickpeas, Jasmine Rice

10oz Rib-Eye
Triple Cooked Chips, Watercress

Crispy Chilli Beef
Stir Fried Noodles, Black Sesame & Corriander 

Frankie Bird's Chicken Breast
Creamed Potato, Wild Mushroom & Spinach

Rump Of Cheshire Farm Lamb
Grilled Gem Lettuce, Peas and Bacon

S A L A D S

C.O.B.B. Chicken
Onion, Blue Cheese, Bacon With Avocado & Sun-Dried Tomato

Caesar Salad
Gem Lettuce, Anchovy & Crisp Bacon

Grilled Halloumi (V)
Guinoa, Pomegranate & Raisin Salad 

(V) Vegetarian
(VE)Vegan
We cannot guarantee the absence of traces of nuts or other allergens.
Please advise a member of staff if you have any particular dietary
requirements.

Starter Main

£8.00

£7.00

£7.50

£14.00

£10.50

£11.50



All prices are inclusive of VAT. 
An optional 10% service charge will be applied to your bill.

     

       

       

Dessert Wine
Cyprès de Climens. Barsac, France 
 125ml 

Port 
Graham LBV Late Bottled Vintage Port 
50ml

£7.50 

£7.00 

£6.50 

£7.00 

£6.00 

£4.00£4.00

£4.00

£4.00 

£15.50

£8.00 

£4.00

Champ Creamed Potato

Aged Parmesan & Truffle Fries

D E S S E R T S

(V) Vegetarian
(VE)Vegan

We cannot guarantee the absence of traces of nuts or other allergens. 
Please advise a member of staff if you have any particular dietary requirements.

S I D E S

Triple Cooked Chips (V)

Lowry Signature Salad (VE)    

Tenderstem Broccoli & Savoy Cabbage (V) 

Treacle Tart (V)
Marmalade Ice Cream 

Summer Fruit Trifle
Clotted Cream Panna Cotta

Warm Chocolate Brownie (V)
Chocolate Ganache, Salted Caramel Ice Cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding (V)
Vanilla Ice Cream, Toffee Sauce

Ice Cream & Sorbet Selection (V)

Selection of Country Cheese (V)
Quince, Fig Chutney & Biscuits

T O  C O M P L I M E N T

£6.00

Filter, Decaffeinated, Espresso    

Double Espresso, Latté, Cappuccino  

Hot Chocolate, Iced Chocolate    

Luxury Hot Chocolate    
Served with the addition of Baileys, Rum or Grand Marnier

Hot flavoured Coffees     
Why not enjoy your favourite coffee with a little something extra. 
With a flavour of your choice;
Hazelnut
Vanilla
Chocolate
Caramel

T H E  L O W R Y  B L E N D  C O F F E E S  A N D  C H O C O L A T E S

£3.55

£3.95

£8.95

£4.95

£3.95




