NIBBLES

Selection of Artisan Breads (V) Flavoured Butter, "Wignall's Yallo" Rapeseed Oil		£4.50
Kalamata Olives (V) Orange, Garlic & Rosemary Dressing		£4.50
S T A R T E R S		
Chef's Daily Soup of the Day (V) Freshly Baked Bread		£6.50
Crab Macaroni Citrus Panko Breadcrumbs		£9.50
British Charcuterie Board Baby Gherkin & Fennel		£12.00
Mackerel Escabeche, Fennel & Orange, Pickled Carrot, Saffron Mayonnaise Garstang Blue Cheese Mousse, Pickled Celery, Caramelised Walnut Inspired by Billy Jones our Junior Sous Chef of The River Restaurant		£8.00
Duck Spring Rolls Prune Puree, Compressed Apple, Radish		£8.50
Asian Salad Miso Marinated Tofu, Satay Dressing (VE)		£7.50
MAIN COURSES		
Pan Fried Sea Bass Crushed New Potato, Grilled Artichoke, Sauce Vierge		£17.00
Sweet Potato Massaman Curry (VE) Chickpeas, Jasmine Rice		£16.00
10oz Rib-Eye Triple Cooked Chips, Watercress		£33.00
Crispy Chilli Beef Stir Fried Noodles, Black Sesame & Corriander		£18.00
Frankie Bird's Chicken Breast Creamed Potato, Wild Mushroom & Spinach		£19.00
Rump Of Cheshire Farm Lamb Grilled Gem Lettuce, Peas and Bacon		£24.00
S A L A D S		
C.O.B.B. Chicken Onion, Blue Cheese, Bacon With Avocado & Sun-Dried Tomato	Starter £8.00	Main £14.00
Caesar Salad Gem Lettuce, Anchovy & Crisp Bacon	£7.00	£10.50
Grilled Halloumi (V) Guinoa, Pomegranate & Raisin Salad	£7.50	£11.50

SIDES

Champ Creamed Potato	£4.00	Lowry Signature Salad (VE)	£4.0
Triple Cooked Chips (V)	£4.00	Tenderstem Broccoli & Savoy Cabbage (V)	£4.00
Aged Parmesan & Truffle Fries	£4.00		
DESSERTS			
Treacle Tart (V) Marmalade Ice Cream			£7.50
Summer Fruit Trifle Clotted Cream Panna Cotta			£7.00
Warm Chocolate Brownie (V) Chocolate Ganache, Salted Caramel Ice Cream			£6.50
Sticky Toffee Pudding (V) Vanilla Ice Cream, Toffee Sauce			£7.00
Ice Cream & Sorbet Selection (V)			£6.00
Selection of Country Cheese (V) Quince, Fig Chutney & Biscuits			£8.00
TO COMPLIMENT			
Dessert Wine Cyprès de Climens. Barsac, France 125ml	£15.50	Port Graham LBV Late Bottled Vintage Port 50ml	£6.00
THE LOWRY BLEND COFFEE	SANDO	CHOCOLATES	
Filter, Decaffeinated, Espresso			£3.55
Double Espresso, Latté, Cappuccino			£3.95
Hot Chocolate, Iced Chocolate			£3.95
Luxury Hot Chocolate Served with the addition of Baileys, Rum or Gran	nd Marnier		£8.95
Hot flavoured Coffees Why not enjoy your favourite coffee with a little With a flavour of your choice; Hazelnut Vanilla Chocolate Caramel	something e	xtra.	£4.95

